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Saturday   10:00 am Lanes 1 - 20Plaza Lanes
Team Standings

Points Points Team Scratch Season Season
Place # Team Name Won Lost Avg Pins HCP Pins Scr Pins

1 5 Brianna 13 7 131 7120 10438 7120
2 12 Nick 13 7 179 4317 4704 4317
3 4 Rylan 12 8 201 11508 11508 11508
4 6 Will 12 8 194 11109 11484 11109
5 2 Justin 12 8 193 11007 11583 11007
6 1 Ben 11 9 195 10538 10811 10538
7 15 Morgan 11 9 167 7541 9056 7541
8 9 Adam 10 10 129 5841 8859 5841
9 11 Tommy 9 11 168 9116 10748 9116

10 8 Hailey 9 11 162 5346 6495 5346
11 3 Gage 8 12 155 8874 11379 8874
12 14 Mike R 8 12 190 6859 7369 6859
13 18 Matt S 7 13 161 6798 8628 6798
14 20 Wes 7 13 189 3973 4153 3973
15 10 Alex 6 14 87 4450 9532 4450
16 13 Matt R. 4 16 195 5874 5979 5874
17 17 Palmer 4 16 150 1807 2440 1807
18 21 Mark 3 17 148 3128 4220 3128
19 16 Campbell 3 17 120 2524 4144 2524
20 7 Dominic 1 19 155 1397 1697 1397
21 19 Lilly 0 20 108 1945 3391 1945
22 22 BYE 0 0 0 0 0 0

Season High Scores
Scratch Series 717 Rylan 699 Justin 685 Matt R.
Scratch Game 278 Will 259 Ben 238 Gage

238 Nick
Handicap Series 752 Adam 745 Wes 730 Matt S
Handicap Game 299 Mike R 294 Morgan 265 Mark

Girls
Girls Scratch Series 629 Morgan Robinson

Scratch Game 206 Hailey Johnston
Handicap Series 663 Brianna Henson

Boys
Boys Scratch Series 717 Rylan Gray 699 Justin Bryan 616 Tommy Liening

Scratch Game 278 Will Hudson 259 Ben Allen 132 Alex Laming
Handicap Series 752 Adam Keller 730 Matthew Soltow
Handicap Game 299 Mike Robinson 283 Gage Burkhart

Team Rosters
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms
1 - Ben  Lane 16  HDCP=4  Avg=195

Ben Allen 195 4 10538 54
2 - Justin  Lane 10  HDCP=6  Avg=193

Justin Bryan 193 6 11007 57
3 - Gage  Lane 6  HDCP=40  Avg=155

Gage Burkhart 155 40 8874 57
4 - Rylan  Lane 2  HDCP=0  Avg=201

Rylan Gray 201 0 11508 57
5 - Brianna  Lane 3  HDCP=62  Avg=131

Brianna Henson 131 62 7120 54
6 - Will  Lane 14  HDCP=5  Avg=194

Will Hudson 194 5 11109 57
7 - Dominic  Lane 8  HDCP=40  Avg=155

Dominic Johnston 155 40 1397 9
8 - Hailey  Lane 19  HDCP=34  Avg=162

Hailey Johnston 162 34 5346 33
9 - Adam  Lane 18  HDCP=63  Avg=129

Adam Keller 129 63 5841 45
10 - Alex  Lane 20  HDCP=101  Avg=87

Alex Laming 87 101 4450 51
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Saturday   10:00 am Lanes 1 - 20Plaza Lanes
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms

11 - Tommy  Lane 9  HDCP=28  Avg=168

Tommy Liening 168 28 9116 54
12 - Nick  Lane 3  HDCP=18  Avg=179

Nick Orzel 179 18 4317 24
13 - Matt R.  Lane 5  HDCP=4  Avg=195

Matt Robinson 195 4 5874 30
14 - Mike R  Lane 12  HDCP=9  Avg=190

Mike Robinson 190 9 6859 36
15 - Morgan  Lane 4  HDCP=29  Avg=167

Morgan Robinson 167 29 7541 45
16 - Campbell  Lane 17  HDCP=72  Avg=120

Campbell Snell 120 72 2524 21
17 - Palmer  Lane 13  HDCP=45  Avg=150

Palmer Snell 150 45 1807 12
18 - Matt S  Lane 4  HDCP=35  Avg=161

Matthew Soltow 161 35 6798 42
19 - Lilly  Lane 11  HDCP=82  Avg=108

Lilly Williams 108 82 1945 18
20 - Wes  Lane 1  HDCP=9  Avg=189

Wes Peterson 189 9 3973 21
21 - Mark  Lane 7  HDCP=46  Avg=148

Mark Goldammer 148 46 3128 21
22 - BYE  Lane 15  HDCP=0  Avg=0
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